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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 8 & Under  50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAva Carsillo 8   42.34 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Gao 8   42.66 S L F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnnabelle Zhang 7   52.88 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLeighton Maxfield 8   58.28 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJuliann Pacinella 6 1:05.30 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLola Buchakjian 8 1:10.23 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPChloe Zhang 8 1:11.95 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPEmma Walter 7 1:12.93 S F

Women 8 & Under  100 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAva Carsillo 8 1:32.42 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Donofrio 8 1:47.25 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMadigan Simmons 8 1:54.40 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMadelyn Stoup 7 2:04.08 S F

Women 8 & Under  50 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Gao 8   44.32 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Donofrio 8   53.00 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMadigan Simmons 8   53.15 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnnabelle Zhang 7   56.17 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMadelyn Stoup 7   57.68 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPChloe Zhang 8 1:00.24 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLeighton Maxfield 8 1:05.22 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADSIDNOlivia Mech 7 1:05.62 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJuliann Pacinella 6 1:14.91 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLola Buchakjian 8 1:17.96 S F

Women 8 & Under  100 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAva Carsillo 8 1:41.42 S F

Women 8 & Under  100 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Gao 8 1:53.46 S F

Women 8 & Under  50 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Gao 8   48.37 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMadigan Simmons 8 1:10.41 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Donofrio 8 1:10.71 S F

Women 8 & Under  100 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAva Carsillo 8 1:45.14 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMadigan Simmons 8 1:56.69 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Donofrio 8 2:01.94 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMadelyn Stoup 7 2:13.03 S F

Women 8 & Under  200 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Gao 8 3:40.99 S F

Women 9-10 50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnna Stoup 10   35.25 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSamantha Sands 10   37.25 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPStella Zhang 10   37.58 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAllison Bieniek 10   39.44 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAudrey Bowerman 10   39.84 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMLauren Greaux 10   40.78 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNichole Xue 10   40.79 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGenevieve Silaika 9   42.49 S L F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPHailey Cimino 10   43.93 S L F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPPayton Yarbrough 10   45.69 S F
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Women 9-10 100 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnna Stoup 10 1:18.28 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVarshana Ramgulam 10 1:20.10 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSamantha Sands 10 1:25.12 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDelaney Michels 10 1:25.36 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAllison Bieniek 10 1:30.51 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNichole Xue 10 1:30.56 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAllison Hong 10 1:34.47 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMLauren Greaux 10 1:34.55 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGenevieve Silaika 9 1:36.61 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMRoxana Yafayeva 9 1:41.94 S F

Women 9-10 200 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAbigail Stopyak 9 3:42.89 S F

Women 9-10 50 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDelaney Michels 10   42.30 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVarshana Ramgulam 10   42.35 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAllison Hong 10   46.21 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAudrey Bowerman 10   46.97 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSamantha Sands 10   47.22 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGenevieve Silaika 9   48.92 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMRoxana Yafayeva 9   49.56 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPHailey Cimino 10   50.85 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAishi Joshi 10   52.28 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPHelen Hao 9   52.55 S F

Women 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnna Stoup 10   50.11 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPStella Zhang 10   51.47 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNichole Xue 10   52.87 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAllison Hong 10   55.33 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPHelen Hao 9   56.14 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMLauren Greaux 10   56.99 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMiranda Cronlund 9   58.13 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMRoxana Yafayeva 9   59.55 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPRuiXuan Chen 10 1:00.54 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAudrey Bowerman 10 1:04.39 S F

Women 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDelaney Michels 10   40.59 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPStella Zhang 10   42.09 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAllison Bieniek 10   49.47 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGenevieve Silaika 9   54.06 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPHailey Cimino 10   58.69 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPPayton Yarbrough 10 1:01.95 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPPaige Eisnor 9 1:09.30 S F

Women 9-10 100 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAbigail Stopyak 9 2:15.34 S F

Women 9-10 100 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnna Stoup 10 1:27.64 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVarshana Ramgulam 10 1:27.74 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDelaney Michels 10 1:27.94 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPStella Zhang 10 1:31.84 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSamantha Sands 10 1:35.11 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNichole Xue 10 1:38.50 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAllison Hong 10 1:40.86 S F
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- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAllison Bieniek 10 1:41.37 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMLauren Greaux 10 1:44.26 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGenevieve Silaika 9 1:46.53 S F

Women 9-10 200 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAbigail Stopyak 9 3:58.69 S F

Women 11-12 50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMeghan Rock 12   29.13 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPEva Sheffer 12   31.49 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIzabella Czajkowski 12   32.21 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNorah Eisnor 12   32.28 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMGrace VanBowen 12   32.59 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLydia Pacinella 12   32.86 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNCarsyn Bonesteel 12   33.22 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLisa Cimino 12   33.45 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAmanda Curtis 12   34.10 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Silaika 12   35.18 S F

Women 11-12 100 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMeghan Rock 12 1:04.79 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMegan Plante 12 1:09.21 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPEva Sheffer 12 1:10.59 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIzabella Czajkowski 12 1:11.03 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLydia Pacinella 12 1:11.48 S F

- 6* 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMUlka Jerabek 12 1:14.62 S F

- 6* 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLisa Cimino 12 1:14.62 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAmanda Curtis 12 1:14.96 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNorah Eisnor 12 1:15.35 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNCarsyn Bonesteel 12 1:17.58 S F

Women 11-12 200 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMGrace VanBowen 12 2:43.13 S F

Women 11-12 50 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMegan Plante 12   34.07 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMeghan Rock 12   34.65 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPEva Sheffer 12   36.92 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLydia Pacinella 12   37.62 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMUlka Jerabek 12   38.49 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMCourtney Sorbello 11   38.65 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia Silaika 12   39.58 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLisa Cimino 12   40.04 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIzabella Czajkowski 12   40.30 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNorah Eisnor 12   40.37 S F

Women 11-12 100 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMCecilia Cao 12 1:22.98 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMGianna Carsillo 11 1:39.08 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCarlie Pazderski 11 1:39.12 S F

Women 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMCecilia Cao 12   40.20 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMUlka Jerabek 12   41.08 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIzabella Czajkowski 12   43.80 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNCarsyn Bonesteel 12   44.21 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMCourtney Sorbello 11   45.85 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMOlivia Skuza 11   46.46 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAmanda Curtis 12   47.61 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIsabella Tisenchek 12   47.71 S F
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- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMElizabeth Baldwin 11   47.94 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMCharlotte Clarke 11   48.91 S F

Women 11-12 100 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMCecilia Cao 12 1:29.09 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCarlie Pazderski 11 1:50.59 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMGianna Carsillo 11 1:55.44 S F

Women 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMeghan Rock 12   32.61 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNCarsyn Bonesteel 12   36.67 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLydia Pacinella 12   37.18 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNorah Eisnor 12   38.01 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLisa Cimino 12   38.14 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPEva Sheffer 12   40.15 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPRiley Simmons 11   41.74 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMOlivia Skuza 11   42.74 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMElizabeth Baldwin 11   43.48 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZoe Lassetter 12   45.69 S F

Women 11-12 100 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMGrace VanBowen 12 1:20.64 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMGianna Carsillo 11 1:36.92 S F

Women 11-12 100 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMegan Plante 12 1:16.12 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMUlka Jerabek 12 1:23.09 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMCourtney Sorbello 11 1:27.78 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMCharlotte Clarke 11 1:34.24 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNIsabella Gayle 11 1:36.34 S F

Women 11-12 200 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMegan Plante 12 2:45.86 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCarlie Pazderski 11 3:25.62 S F

Women 13-14 50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMSydney Sorbello 14   28.80 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaci Owens 13   28.87 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCorinne Pepper 14   29.56 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMaggie Carroll 14   30.15 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNina Chicatelli 14   30.65 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNatasha Sheffer 14   30.67 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNorah Wilson 13   30.84 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNAdelaide Leung 14   30.92 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVitoria Sarti 14   31.03 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMia Scott 13   31.15 S F

Women 13-14 200 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMStella Trickett 13 2:18.22 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMegan Novak 13 2:22.75 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaci Owens 13 2:24.34 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAlison Sposili 14 2:26.98 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMaggie Carroll 14 2:28.54 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNatasha Sheffer 14 2:29.40 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNina Chicatelli 14 2:29.57 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAbigail Lorch 13 2:29.67 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGrace Cioffi 14 2:30.78 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKareena Ramgulam 13 2:43.36 S F

Women 13-14 100 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMSydney Sorbello 14 1:10.26 S F
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- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMia Scott 13 1:11.69 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMStella Trickett 13 1:13.10 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMegan Novak 13 1:15.60 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaci Owens 13 1:15.66 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNina Chicatelli 14 1:16.27 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGrace Cioffi 14 1:16.63 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNatasha Sheffer 14 1:16.69 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMargaret Reynolds 14 1:17.12 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMackenzie Cerny 14 1:17.70 S F

Women 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMSydney Sorbello 14 1:20.79 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCorinne Pepper 14 1:22.71 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMargaret Reynolds 14 1:25.70 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMaggie Carroll 14 1:26.53 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSophia DiConza 13 1:28.90 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKendra Harding 14 1:30.70 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNatasha Sheffer 14 1:34.64 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVitoria Sarti 14 1:35.60 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMEmily Meier 14 1:37.60 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPEmma Momrow 14 1:38.01 S F

Women 13-14 100 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMegan Novak 13 1:12.69 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVitoria Sarti 14 1:15.06 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNAdelaide Leung 14 1:15.56 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGrace Cioffi 14 1:16.59 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMackenzie Cerny 14 1:18.77 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPTaylor Pazderski 14 1:18.86 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMaggie Carroll 14 1:19.80 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNina Chicatelli 14 1:20.76 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAbigail Lorch 13 1:21.61 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMEmily Meier 14 1:24.81 S F

Women 13-14 200 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMSydney Sorbello 14 2:32.43 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMegan Novak 13 2:33.55 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMStella Trickett 13 2:38.27 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCorinne Pepper 14 2:39.13 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMMargaret Reynolds 14 2:39.76 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGabriela Llera 13 2:40.13 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNAdelaide Leung 14 2:40.26 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMia Scott 13 2:42.37 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVitoria Sarti 14 2:43.17 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVictoria Salzone 13 2:43.54 S F

Women   50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAndrianna Wise 16   29.12 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMOlivia Stebbins-Hopkins 18   29.62 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPShauna Killane 15   29.92 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVictoria Silaika 17   30.09 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJessica Gordon 15   30.17 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLauren Ostrander 15   30.22 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMStephanie Erickson 17   30.26 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnnalise Pepper 16   30.33 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJessica Salmon 16   30.50 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaitlyn Dybowski 16   30.60 S F
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Women   200 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMStephanie Erickson 17 2:20.73 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLauren Ostrander 15 2:21.34 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLauren Sposili 16 2:21.78 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVictoria Silaika 17 2:23.91 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnnalise Pepper 16 2:24.68 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIsabella Silaika 15 2:26.17 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaitlyn Dybowski 16 2:29.36 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMSavannah Scoons 15 2:32.74 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAndrianna Wise 16 2:35.86 S F

Women   100 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaitlyn Dybowski 16 1:13.26 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVictoria Silaika 17 1:14.62 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJessica Gordon 15 1:15.01 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLauren Ostrander 15 1:16.80 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIsabella Silaika 15 1:16.85 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSarah Wettergreen 17 1:17.05 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJessica Salmon 16 1:17.20 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNPortia Gilbert 15 1:17.22 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLauren Sposili 16 1:17.94 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnnalise Pepper 16 1:17.99 S F

Women   100 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJessica Salmon 16 1:18.63 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLauren Sposili 16 1:22.47 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMOlivia Stebbins-Hopkins 18 1:23.67 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJessica Gordon 15 1:24.52 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMOlivia Hampson 15 1:26.39 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAnnalise Pepper 16 1:27.08 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNPortia Gilbert 15 1:29.30 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSarah Helly 15 1:33.78 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaitlyn Dybowski 16 1:34.25 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAndrianna Wise 16 1:35.78 S F

Women   100 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMStephanie Erickson 17 1:12.28 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMOlivia Stebbins-Hopkins 18 1:14.59 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLauren Ostrander 15 1:16.35 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNPortia Gilbert 15 1:17.58 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPVictoria Silaika 17 1:17.97 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSarah Wettergreen 17 1:18.58 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMSavannah Scoons 15 1:34.04 S F

Women   200 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJessica Salmon 16 2:33.47 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPShauna Killane 15 2:36.10 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMOlivia Stebbins-Hopkins 18 2:39.55 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMStephanie Erickson 17 2:41.71 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSarah Wettergreen 17 2:46.09 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSarah Helly 15 2:53.38 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMSavannah Scoons 15 2:55.49 S F

Men 8 & Under  50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAri Bergman 7   55.94 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPYuan Wan 8   59.00 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPBrayden Yin 7 1:06.58 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPHenry Liu 7 1:09.57 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZi Wei Liu 7 1:11.45 S F
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Men 8 & Under  100 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPYuan Tong 7 2:09.21 S F

Men 8 & Under  50 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPYuan Tong 7   57.69 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZi Wei Liu 7 1:01.03 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPBrayden Yin 7 1:01.74 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAri Bergman 7 1:03.30 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPHenry Liu 7 1:03.96 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPYuan Wan 8 1:06.84 S F

Men 8 & Under  50 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPYuan Tong 7 1:09.44 S F

Men 8 & Under  100 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPYuan Tong 7 2:14.22 S F

Men 9-10 50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNZackary Civerolo 10   35.46 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPTrevor Goodwill 10   35.54 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDaniel Killian 10   39.79 S L F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPWilliam Yuan 10   39.84 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCooper Simmons 10   42.17 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNathaniel Hill 9   44.43 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNArthur Leung 10   45.54 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGavin Hook 10   45.60 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAlexander Wang 9   48.45 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSeo Cho 10   50.27 S F

Men 9-10 100 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPTrevor Goodwill 10 1:19.72 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNZackary Civerolo 10 1:23.41 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDaniel Killian 10 1:29.50 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMLiam Witting 9 1:31.92 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCooper Simmons 10 1:32.52 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPConner Rudd 10 1:38.78 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJames Cao 9 1:40.35 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGavin Hook 10 1:45.44 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNathaniel Hill 9 1:47.94 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPBrady Keller 10 1:48.31 S F

Men 9-10 50 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDaniel Killian 10   45.04 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJames Cao 9   47.21 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPWilliam Yuan 10   48.19 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPConner Rudd 10   50.05 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMLiam Witting 9   52.82 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADBFINEthan Zeh 10   54.54 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPBrady Keller 10   55.13 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMatthew Upton 10   55.57 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSeo Cho 10   57.65 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADBFINCristiano Logrippo 9   59.30 S F

Men 9-10 100 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAlexander Wang 9 1:53.89 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNArthur Leung 10 1:53.95 S F

Men 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPTrevor Goodwill 10   50.15 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNZackary Civerolo 10   52.66 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPWilliam Yuan 10   53.93 S F
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- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPConner Rudd 10   56.60 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJames Cao 9   58.06 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGavin Hook 10 1:02.10 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPBrady Keller 10 1:05.46 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPSeo Cho 10 1:09.92 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMatthew Upton 10 1:13.51 S F

Men 9-10 100 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNArthur Leung 10 1:56.53 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMAlexander Wang 9 2:05.10 S F

Men 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDaniel Killian 10   44.58 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMLiam Witting 9   47.94 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCooper Simmons 10   48.83 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNathaniel Hill 9 1:04.56 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAdvaith Ramani 10 1:05.50 S F

Men 9-10 100 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPTrevor Goodwill 10 1:31.09 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDaniel Killian 10 1:36.43 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPWilliam Yuan 10 1:39.43 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNZackary Civerolo 10 1:42.02 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPCooper Simmons 10 1:43.27 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPConner Rudd 10 1:43.99 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMLiam Witting 9 1:45.06 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPGavin Hook 10 1:57.61 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNathaniel Hill 9 2:04.50 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMatthew Upton 10 2:12.22 S F

Men 9-10 200 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNArthur Leung 10 3:46.98 S F

Men 11-12 50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZachary Stoup 12   31.35 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPChenxu Xiang 12   33.54 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPForrest Gao 12   33.83 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDillon Goodwill 11   34.13 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLiam Fitzgerald 12   34.25 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNElias House 11   34.90 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJames Moore 11   35.02 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNEthan Rafferty 11   39.11 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMichael Gutchell 12   41.03 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMColin King 11   41.75 S F

Men 11-12 100 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZachary Stoup 12 1:09.62 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPForrest Gao 12 1:14.41 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPChenxu Xiang 12 1:16.63 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNElias House 11 1:17.95 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLiam Fitzgerald 12 1:20.81 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDillon Goodwill 11 1:21.07 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIshan Swali 12 1:29.07 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNEthan Rafferty 11 1:32.21 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMichael Gutchell 12 1:32.31 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAayush Iyer 11 1:42.82 S F

Men 11-12 50 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZachary Stoup 12   37.45 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPChenxu Xiang 12   37.51 S F
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- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPForrest Gao 12   39.57 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLiam Fitzgerald 12   42.79 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDillon Goodwill 11   44.38 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNEthan Rafferty 11   47.02 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMColin King 11   49.04 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNicholas Fisher 11   49.80 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNLuke Carroll 11   53.19 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNZane Fermon 11   54.31 S F

Men 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPForrest Gao 12   42.13 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPLiam Fitzgerald 12   42.82 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNElias House 11   46.80 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDillon Goodwill 11   49.81 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJames Moore 11   50.09 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNEthan Rafferty 11   52.62 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNicholas Fisher 11 1:03.53 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPShane Cronin 12 1:04.77 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAayush Iyer 11 1:06.07 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNLuke Carroll 11 1:07.80 S F

Men 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZachary Stoup 12   36.32 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJames Moore 11   39.26 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPChenxu Xiang 12   39.62 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIshan Swali 12   49.84 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNicholas Fisher 11   53.44 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMichael Gutchell 12 1:00.21 S F

Men 11-12 100 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJames Moore 11 1:25.87 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNElias House 11 1:26.62 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPIshan Swali 12 1:38.91 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNicholas Fisher 11 1:50.86 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMichael Gutchell 12 1:51.59 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNLuke Carroll 11 1:53.98 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPAayush Iyer 11 1:58.44 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNZane Fermon 11 2:05.12 S F

Men 13-14 50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJohn Janeski 14   27.81 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMatthew Burns 14   28.35 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPColin Fitzgerald 14   30.39 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJaden Homan 13   30.50 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPXavier Silaika 13   31.81 S F

Men 13-14 200 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNElijah Feret 14 2:14.94 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJohn Janeski 14 2:18.09 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMatthew Burns 14 2:22.26 S F

Men 13-14 100 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJohn Janeski 14 1:09.65 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNElijah Feret 14 1:12.33 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJaden Homan 13 1:15.05 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMatthew Burns 14 1:17.77 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPColin Fitzgerald 14 1:18.24 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPXavier Silaika 13 1:21.99 S F
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Men 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPColin Fitzgerald 14 1:18.11 S F

Men 13-14 100 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNElijah Feret 14 1:12.73 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMatthew Burns 14 1:18.20 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJaden Homan 13 1:18.31 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPXavier Silaika 13 1:29.50 S F

Men 13-14 200 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJohn Janeski 14 2:31.26 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPColin Fitzgerald 14 2:31.98 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNElijah Feret 14 2:32.31 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJaden Homan 13 2:40.78 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPXavier Silaika 13 2:53.91 S F

Men   50 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNeil Horne 17   25.22 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaleb Hotaling 16   25.85 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNScott Ward 15   26.29 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKyle Verstandig 17   26.41 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJackson Homan 15   26.56 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPBrian Harding 17   26.79 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPQuinten DeMan 16   27.01 S L F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJames Jordan 16   27.03 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNicholas Salzone 16   27.06 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPShrujay Rompicherla 15   27.37 S L F

Men   200 Free
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNScott Ward 15 2:05.08 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaleb Hotaling 16 2:09.95 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJuneau Wang 15 2:10.69 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPQuinten DeMan 16 2:15.21 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJames Jordan 16 2:16.27 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJack Ryan 17 2:16.38 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPPeter Kirkpatrick 17 2:20.47 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKyle Verstandig 17 2:27.77 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNathan Constable 16 2:33.03 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPEric Scott 15 2:35.77 S F

Men   100 Back
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNeil Horne 17 1:01.55 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPBrian Harding 17 1:04.63 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaleb Hotaling 16 1:04.74 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNScott Ward 15 1:05.21 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNCameron Goodspeed 15 1:06.94 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNicholas Salzone 16 1:07.48 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJackson Homan 15 1:08.43 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZackary Lassetter 15 1:09.11 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPQuinten DeMan 16 1:09.46 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJames Jordan 16 1:10.40 S F

Men   100 Breast
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKaleb Hotaling 16 1:10.60 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJackson Homan 15 1:10.85 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPBrian Harding 17 1:14.09 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNCameron Goodspeed 15 1:15.84 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDevin Herbinger 15 1:19.00 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPKyle Verstandig 17 1:27.10 S F
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- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMichael Catanzaro 16 1:37.03 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPEtienne DeVilliers 16 2:08.62 S F

Men   100 Fly
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNicholas Salzone 16 1:04.13 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNScott Ward 15 1:04.38 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPShrujay Rompicherla 15 1:05.93 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJuneau Wang 15 1:07.71 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJames Jordan 16 1:07.79 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPPeter Kirkpatrick 17 1:09.44 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZackary Lassetter 15 1:13.96 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPQuinten DeMan 16 1:14.50 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJack Ryan 17 1:14.90 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPEric Scott 15 1:23.73 S F

Men   200 IM
- 1 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPJackson Homan 15 2:15.53 S F

- 2 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNeil Horne 17 2:19.77 S F

- 3 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPBrian Harding 17 2:21.68 S F

- 4 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADDELMJuneau Wang 15 2:21.72 S F

- 5 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPNicholas Salzone 16 2:23.70 S F

- 6 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADUNCameron Goodspeed 15 2:26.03 S F

- 7 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPShrujay Rompicherla 15 2:27.52 S F

- 8 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPZackary Lassetter 15 2:33.94 S F

- 9 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPDevin Herbinger 15 2:34.15 S F

- 10 6/4/2017 Piranhas Summer Kick-Off MeetADCPPMichael Catanzaro 16 2:59.52 S F


